3cc
TITAN CAPILLARY
TEMPERATURE
The standard range represents the basic models
to cover temperature applications spanning -40 to
+240°C. The TF175 is supplied fitted with a threaded
thermowell, the TF176 has no thermowell but is
supplied with a sliding gland. Capillary is 316

IF NOT REQUIRED LEAVE
BLANK
PART NUMBER BREAKDOWN
THERMOWELL CONNECTION
PA = 1/2” BSP.P    PB = 1/2” NPT
PC = 3/8” BSP.P    PD = 3/4” BSP.P
PE = 3/4” NPT       PF = 1” BSP.P
PG = 1” NPT
THERMOWELL CONNECTION (HIGH PRESSURE)
HA = 1/2” BSP.P    HB = 1/2” NPT    HC = 3/8” BSP.P
HD = 3/4” BSP.P    HE = 3/4” NPT    HF = 1” BSP.P    HG = 1” NPT
A = STD BRK
E = 2” PIPE BRK
Thermowell and stem material :
316 stainless steel
Max working pressure :
35 bar - standard
420 bar – upon request
Thermowells can be provided flanged or screwed to suit the
application. All exotic metals can be catered for. Material
certificates and wake frequency vibration analysis calculations
can be provided.
PPSSC1077 | issue 3
TITAN (XPB) ATEX & IECEx Exd, Exia
INDUSTRIAL SWITCHES
The Titan pressure, differential pressure, temperature, level and flow switches are designed for use in